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Center Name Address Phone
Center 
Hours

Business 
Rep

Veterans 
Rep Program Type Area

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Washington 
County 
Woodbury 

 2150 Radio Drive 
Woodbury, MN 
55125 

 651-
275-
8650 

 M-F 8am-
4:45pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Grand 
Rapids 

 1215 SE 2nd 
Avenue Itasca 
Resource Center 
Grand Rapids, 
MN 55744-3982 

 218-
327-
4480 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Willmar 

 2200 23rd Street 
North East Suite 
2040; Kandiyohi 
County Health and 
Human Services 
Building Willmar, 
MN 56201-9423 

 320-
441-
6590 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center – 
Rochester 

 2070 College 
View Rd E 
Rochester, MN 
55904 

 507-
923-
2828 

 8:00 am -
4:30 am 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Dakota County 
- West St Paul 

 1 Mendota Road 
West Suite 170 
West St. Paul, 
MN 55118-4768 

 651-
554-
5955 

 M-F 8am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Marshall 

 607 West Main 
Street Lyon 
County 
Courthouse 
Marshall, MN 
56258-3099 

 507-
476-
4040 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - New 
Ulm 

 1618 South 
Broadway Suite 
203 New Ulm, 
MN 56073-3756 

 507-
354-
3138 

 Monday-
Friday 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Owatonna 

 965 Alexander Dr 
SW Owatonna, 
MN 55060 

 507-
431-
2275 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Moorhead 

 715 11th Street N 
Suite 302 
Moorhead, MN 
56560 

 218-
287-
5060 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Winona 

 1250 Homer Rd 
Suite 200; 
Minnesota State 
College - 
Southeast 
Technical Winona, 

 507-
205-
6060 

 8:00 a.m. to 
4:30 p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  



MN 55987-4842 

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Mankato 

 12 Civic Center 
Plaza Suite 1600A 
Mankato, MN 
56001-7796 

 507-
344-
2622 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Montevideo 

 202 North 1st 
Street Suite 100 
Montevideo, MN 
56265 

 320-
269-
5561 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Fergus 
Falls 

 125 West Lincoln 
Avenue Suite 1 
Fergus Falls, MN 
56537 

 218-
739-
7560 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Hibbing 

 3920 13th 
Avenue East 
Hibbing, MN 
55746-3675 

 218-
231-
8590 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Minneapolis 
North 

 1200 Plymouth 
Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 
55411-0040 

 612-
520-
3500 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
International 
Falls 

 1501 Highway 71 
Rm SC 128; Rainy 
River Community 
College 
International Falls, 
MN 56649 

 218-
283-
9427 

 M-F 
8:00am- 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Little 
Falls 

 609 13th Ave NE 
G Little Falls, MN 
56345 

 320-
232-
2000 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Scott 
County 

 752 Canterbury 
Road South 
Shakopee, MN 
55379-1840 

 952-
445-
7087 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Monticello 

 406 East 7th 
Street PO Box 
720 Monticello, 
MN 55362 

 763-
271-
3700 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Austin 

 1600 8th Avenue 
NW Austin, MN 
55912-1400 

 507-
433-
0557 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Ramsey County 
- North St. 
Paul 

 2098 11th 
Avenue E North 
St. Paul, MN 
55109-5100 

 651-
779-
5666 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Duluth 

 402 West 1st 
Street Duluth, MN 
55802 

 218-
302-
8400 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Bemidji 

 616 America 
Avenue NW Suite 
210 Bemidji, MN 
56601 

 218-
333-
8200 

 Monday-
Friday 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  



 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Thief 
River Falls 

 1301 Highway 1 
E Thief River Falls, 
MN 56701-2500 

 218-
681-
0909 

 M -F 8:00 
am - 4:30 
pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Faribault 

 201 South 
Lyndale Avenue 
S1; Faribo Town 
Square Faribault, 
MN 55021-5758 

 507-
333-
2047 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Red Wing 
WorkForce 
Center 

 1606 West Third 
Street Red Wing, 
MN 55066-0033 

 651-
385-
6480 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 
(Closes early 
on Weds. 
once a 
month) 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Washington 
County Cottage 
Grove 

 13000 Ravine 
Parkway South 
Cottage Grove, 
MN 55016-6102 

 651-
430-
4162 

 M-F 8am - 
4:30 pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Mora 

 903 E Forest 
Avenue Mora, 
MN 55051-1617 

 320-
679-
6484 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Hutchinson 

 2 Century Avenue 
Southeast PO Box 
550 Hutchinson, 
MN 55350-0550 

 320-
587-
4740 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - St. 
Cloud 

 1542 Northway 
Dr Door 2 St. 
Cloud, MN 
56303 

 320-
308-
5320 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Albert 
Lea 

 2200 River Land 
Drive Albert Lea, 
MN 56007-1868 

 507-
369-
1488 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Dakota County 
- Burnsville 

 2800 County 
Road 42 W 
Burnsville, MN 
55337 

 952-
703-
3100 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 
(Resource 
Area closes 
at 4pm) 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Fairmont 

 412 South State 
Street Fairmont, 
MN 56031-0767 

 507-
235-
5518 

 M-F 
8:00am- 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Minneapolis 
South 

 777 East Lake 
Street 
Minneapolis, MN 
55407-1546 

 612-
821-
4000 

 M- F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Litchfield 

 114 North 
Holcomb Ave 
Suite 170; Meeker 
County Family 
Services Building 
Litchfield, MN 
55355-2273 

 320-
593-
1056 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 



WorkForce 
Center - 
Hennepin 
North 

 7225 Northland 
Drive N Brooklyn 
Park, MN 55428 

 763-
279-
4400 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Washington 
County Forest 
Lake 

 19955 Forest 
Road North Forest 
Lake, MN 55025-
9733 

 651-
275-
7265 

 M-F 8am - 
4:30 pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Brainerd 

 204 Laurel Street 
Suite 21 Brainerd, 
MN 56401 

 218-
828-
2450 

 Monday - 
Friday 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Virginia 

 820 9th Street 
North Virginia, 
MN 55792-2345 

 218-
735-
3740 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Wadena 

 124 1st Street SE 
Suite 3 Wadena, 
MN 56482-0643 

 218-
631-
7660 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Anoka 
County 

 1201 89th 
Avenue NE Suite 
235 Blaine, MN 
55434 

 763-
783-
4800 

 M through 
Fri 8am to 
4:30pm; 
Tues until 
6pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Cloquet 

 14 North 11th 
Street Suite 140 
Cloquet, MN 
55720 

 218-
878-
5000 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Ramsey County 
- St. Paul 

 540 Fairview Ave 
North Suite 100 
St. Paul, MN 
55104 

 651-
642-
0363 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M - 
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Hennepin 
South 

 4220 West Old 
Shakopee Road 
Bloomington, MN 
55437 

 952-
703-
7730 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Worthington 

 318 Ninth Street 
PO Box 816 
Worthington, MN 
56187 

 507-
295-
5020 

 8:00am - 
4:30pm M-
F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Cambridge 

 140 Buchanan St 
N Suite 152 
Cambridge, MN 
55008-1756 

 763-
279-
4492 

 8:00am -
4:30pm M-
F 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - Detroit 
Lakes 

 803 Roosevelt 
Avenue 101 
Detroit Lakes, 
MN 56502 

 218-
846-
7377 

 M- F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Minnesota 
WorkForce 
Center - 
Alexandria 

 303 22nd Avenue 
W Suite 107 
Alexandria, MN 
56308 

 320-
762-
7800 

 M-F 
8:00am - 
4:30pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  


